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Event

Jr Boys Breakaway
Jr Boys Breakaway
Jr Boys Breakaway

Jr Boys Cattle Ridin

Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race
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Jr Boys Goats
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Jr Girls Barrels
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Points

Contestant
10 PIRRUNG, PAYTON
9 ULLERICH, REECE
8 BOWES, JAXON

10 SUHR, DYLAN

10 MOODY, TATER
9 PIRRUNG, PAYTON
8 KENNEDY, CARTER
7 TEKRONY, JACE
6 BERGESON, RYAN
5 BOWES, JAXON
4 BACH, SAGE
3 SIEVERS, RYAN
2 TEKRONY, KADEN
1 PAULSON, COLE

10 ULLERICH, REECE
9 PIRRUNG, PAYTON
8 BOWES, LOGAN
7 KENNEDY, CARTER
6 TEKRONY, JUSTIN
5 BERGESON, RYAN
4 WOLLES, CLAY
3 PAULSON, COLE
2 HALVERSON, JOHN
1 SUHR, DYLAN

10 DONNELLY, RILEY
9 BOYD, MADDY
8 LANG, SHELBY
7 DONNELLY, JILL
6 WITTNEBEL, BRITTANY
5 FELDHAUS, HALEY
4 DARRAH, SIERRA
3 HANSEN, ASPEN
2 WITTNEBEL, ADDYSON
1 WITTNEBEL, KYLIE

10 WITTNEBEL, BRITTANY

10 WITTNEBEL, BRITTANY
9 LOWE, FELICIA
8 KOEPSELL, MORGAN
7 REINDERS, TORY
6 DONNELLY, JILL
5 HARRINGTON, TANA
4 BERGESON, SAMANTHA
3 MCGIRR, JAZZLYN
2 WITTNEBEL, ADDYSON
1 CONNOR, MAGGIE

Score

0
0
0
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Time
12.32
13.61
13.88

0

10.072
11.008
11.182

11.59
12.012
12.207
13.784
15.871
15.938
16.048

12.09
13.4
16.3

18.34

20.39

22.52

24.55

25.16
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26.92

16.823
17.159
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18.277
18.746

18.81
19.137
19.348
19.363
19.456

15.86

14.74

15.8
15.83
16.04
16.55
16.64

16.8
17.47
18.26
19.07
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Jr Girls Poles
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Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
Sr Boys Saddle Bronc

Sr Boys Str Wrsting
Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
Sr Boys Str Wrsting

Sr Boys Tie Down
Sr Boys Tie Down
Sr Boys Tie Down
Sr Boys Tie Down
Sr Boys Tie Down

Sr Bull Riding

Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
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Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels

Sr Girls Breakaway
Sr Girls Breakaway
Sr Girls Breakaway
Sr Girls Breakaway
Sr Girls Breakaway

Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats

10 DONNELLY, JILL
9 MENDEL, ELIZABETH
8 KOEPSELL, MADISON
7 WITTNEBEL, KYLIE

6 WITTNEBEL, ADDYSON

5 HANSEN, ASPEN
4 CONNOR, MAGGIE
3 10TT, BROOKE

2 BLATCHFORD, CAROLYN

1 AAMOT, CALLIE

10 THELEN, JOHN
9 YORK, SETH
8 CHAUNCEY, BILL

10 BOYSEN, SHANE
9 STRAND, SAWYER
8 BOLL, JUSTIN

10 DEES, JR
9 GEHRKE, STERLING
8 PARR, ETHAN
7 ANDERSEN, WYATTE
6 PIRRUNG, BRADEN

10 MACCONNELL, CLAY

10 BOYD, KASSIDY
9 ARTHUR, COURTNEY
8 LYTHGOE, BECCA
7 ROEMEN, BAILEE
6 WOLLES, BRANDI
5 ZOMER, CIERRA
4 DONNELLY, KYLEE
3 VIZECKY, KATELYN
2 MCKENNEY, MALARY
1 JOHNSON, SIARRA

10 LYTHGOE, BECCA
9 DONNELLY, PAYTON
8 SMITH, CARSON
7 SANDBULTE, JESSICA
6 RAND, AMIE

10 MCKENNEY, HARLEE
9 DONNELLY, PAYTON
8 FOX, MAKAYLA
7 LYTHGOE, BECCA
6 HEMMINGSON, KAYLA
5 FARR, AMANDA
4 JOHNSON, SIARRA
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24.356
24.814
25.313

25.55
25.937
25.958
25.971
26.164
26.571
26.923
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6.478
13.021
16.768

17.88
21.26
23.39
28.98

29.9

16.978
17.254
17.258

17.29
17.345

17.44
17.508
17.509
17.541
17.607

2.79
3.51
4.12
13.91
22.15

9.51
10.98
11.4
11.73
12
12.04
12.51
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Sr. Ribbon Roping
Sr. Ribbon Roping

Sr. Team Roping
Sr. Team Roping
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Sr. Team Roping
Sr. Team Roping

3 KLEIN, KATHRYN
2 HERTEL, TESSA
1 ROEMEN, BAILEE

10 BOYD, KASSIDY
9 LYTHGOE, BECCA
8 MENDEL, EMILEE
7 MCKENNEY, MALARY
6 SELLECK, OLIVIA
5 STRAND, SHELBY
4 ZOMER, CIERRA
3 ROEMEN, BAILEE
2 WOLLES, BRANDI
1 VIZECKY, KATELYN

10 DONNELLY, PAYTON
9 OLLERICH, BROOKE

10 JANDEL, CHANCE

10 TILSTRA, ISAAC
9 ADAMS, SUTTON
9 ADAMS, CHEYENNE
8 CHRISTIANSEN, JACE
8 HEMMINGSON, KAYLA
7 PARKER, TUCKER
7 PARKER, CARTER
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16.04
16.71
18.77

22.035
22.489
22.747
22.931
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23.43
24.104
24.231
24.278
24.314

11.29
14.79

10.37
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