rodeo	Event	Points	Contestant	Score	Ti	ime
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Breakaway		10 PIRRUNG, PAYTON		0	12.32
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Breakaway		9 ULLERICH, REECE		0	13.61
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Breakaway		8 BOWES, JAXON		0	13.88
00117115407.05	- D		40 OHUD DV/ AN		00	2
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Cattle Ridin		10 SUHR, DYLAN		62	0
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Flag Race		10 MOODY, TATER		0	10.072
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Flag Race		9 PIRRUNG, PAYTON		0	11.008
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Flag Race		8 KENNEDY, CARTER		0	11.182
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Flag Race		7 TEKRONY, JACE		0	11.59
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Flag Race		6 BERGESON, RYAN		0	12.012
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Flag Race		5 BOWES, JAXON		0	12.207
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Flag Race		4 BACH, SAGE		0	13.784
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Flag Race		3 SIEVERS, RYAN		0	15.871
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Flag Race		2 TEKRONY, KADEN		0	15.938
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Flag Race		1 PAULSON, COLE		0	16.048
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Goats		10 ULLERICH, REECE		0	12.09
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Goats		9 PIRRUNG, PAYTON		0	13.4
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Goats		8 BOWES, LOGAN		0	16.3
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Goats		7 KENNEDY, CARTER		0	18.34
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Goats		6 TEKRONY, JUSTIN		0	20.39
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Goats		5 BERGESON, RYAN		0	22.52
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Goats		4 WOLLES, CLAY		0	24.55
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Goats		3 PAULSON, COLE		0	25.16
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Goats		2 HALVERSON, JOHN		0	26.1
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Boys Goats		1 SUHR, DYLAN		0	26.92
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Barrels		10 DONNELLY, RILEY		0	16.823
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Barrels		9 BOYD, MADDY		0	17.159
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Barrels		8 LANG, SHELBY		0	17.551
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Barrels		7 DONNELLY, JILL		0	18.277
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Barrels		6 WITTNEBEL, BRITTAN	Y	0	18.746
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Barrels		5 FELDHAUS, HALEY	-	0	18.81
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Barrels		4 DARRAH, SIERRA		0	19.137
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Barrels		3 HANSEN, ASPEN		0	19.348
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Barrels		2 WITTNEBEL, ADDYSOI	V	0	19.363
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Barrels		1 WITTNEBEL, KYLIE		0	19.456
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Breakaway		10 WITTNEBEL, BRITTAN	Y	0	15.86
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Goats		10 WITTNEBEL, BRITTAN	Υ	0	14.74
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Goats		9 LOWE, FELICIA		0	15.8
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Goats		8 KOEPSELL, MORGAN		0	15.83
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Goats		7 REINDERS, TORY		0	16.04
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Goats		6 DONNELLY, JILL		0	16.55
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Goats		5 HARRINGTON, TANA		0	16.64
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Goats		4 BERGESON, SAMANTI	ΗA	0	16.8
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Goats		3 MCGIRR, JAZZLYN		0	17.47
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Goats		2 WITTNEBEL, ADDYSOI	V	0	18.26
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Goats		1 CONNOR, MAGGIE	•	0	19.07
3002, 30, 30	5. C5 Coa.6				•	

SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Poles	10 DONNELLY, JILL	0	24.356
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Poles	9 MENDEL, ELIZABETH	0	24.814
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Poles	8 KOEPSELL, MADISON	0	25.313
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Poles	7 WITTNEBEL, KYLIE	0	25.55
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Poles	6 WITTNEBEL, ADDYSON	0	25.937
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Poles	5 HANSEN, ASPEN	0	25.958
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Poles	4 CONNOR, MAGGIE	0	25.971
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Poles	3 IOTT, BROOKE	0	26.164
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Poles	2 BLATCHFORD, CAROLYN	0	26.571
SOUTHEAST SD	Jr Girls Poles	1 AAMOT, CALLIE	0	26.923
OCCUPACIOD	01 01113 1 0103	1 AAWO1, OALLIE	U	20.525
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Boys Saddle Bronc	10 THELEN, JOHN	48	0
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Boys Saddle Bronc	9 YORK, SETH	40	0
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Boys Saddle Bronc	8 CHAUNCEY, BILL	38	0
	•			
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Boys Str Wrstlng	10 BOYSEN, SHANE	0	6.478
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Boys Str Wrsting	9 STRAND, SAWYER	0	13.021
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Boys Str Wrstlng	8 BOLL, JUSTIN	0	16.768
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Boys Tie Down	10 DEES, JR	0	17.88
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Boys Tie Down	9 GEHRKE, STERLING	0	21.26
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Boys Tie Down	8 PARR, ETHAN	0	23.39
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Boys Tie Down	7 ANDERSEN, WYATTE	0	28.98
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Boys Tie Down	6 PIRRUNG, BRADEN	0	29.9
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Bull Riding	10 MACCONNELL, CLAY	77	0
COCTILETION	Or Bail Hailing	10 M/ COOTHVELE, OE/C		O .
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Barrels	10 BOYD, KASSIDY	0	16.978
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Barrels	9 ARTHUR, COURTNEY	0	17.254
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Barrels	8 LYTHGOE, BECCA	0	17.258
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Barrels	7 ROEMEN, BAILEE	0	17.29
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Barrels	6 WOLLES, BRANDI	0	17.345
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Barrels	5 ZOMER, CIERRA	0	17.44
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Barrels	4 DONNELLY, KYLEE	0	17.508
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Barrels	3 VIZECKY, KATELYN	0	17.509
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Barrels	2 MCKENNEY, MALARY	0	17.541
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Barrels	1 JOHNSON, SIARRA	0	17.607
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-	
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Breakaway	10 LYTHGOE, BECCA	0	2.79
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Breakaway	9 DONNELLY, PAYTON	0	3.51
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Breakaway	8 SMITH, CARSON	0	4.12
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Breakaway	7 SANDBULTE, JESSICA	0	13.91
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Breakaway	6 RAND, AMIE	0	22.15
COLITHEACT OF	Or Cirlo Cooto	10 MCKENNEY HADIEE	0	0.54
SOUTHEAST SD SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Goats Sr Girls Goats	10 MCKENNEY, HARLEE 9 DONNELLY, PAYTON	0 0	9.51
		S DUNINELLY PAYLUN	()	10.98
SOUTHEAST SD				44.4
	Sr Girls Goats	8 FOX, MAKAYLA	0	11.4
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Goats Sr Girls Goats	8 FOX, MAKAYLA 7 LYTHGOE, BECCA	0 0	11.73
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Goats Sr Girls Goats Sr Girls Goats	8 FOX, MAKAYLA 7 LYTHGOE, BECCA 6 HEMMINGSON, KAYLA	0 0 0	11.73 12
SOUTHEAST SD SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Goats Sr Girls Goats Sr Girls Goats Sr Girls Goats	8 FOX, MAKAYLA 7 LYTHGOE, BECCA 6 HEMMINGSON, KAYLA 5 FARR, AMANDA	0 0 0 0	11.73 12 12.04
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Goats Sr Girls Goats Sr Girls Goats	8 FOX, MAKAYLA 7 LYTHGOE, BECCA 6 HEMMINGSON, KAYLA	0 0 0	11.73 12

SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Goats	3 KLEIN, KATHRYN	0	16.04
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Goats	2 HERTEL, TESSA	0	16.71
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Goats	1 ROEMEN, BAILEE	0	18.77
		·		
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Poles	10 BOYD, KASSIDY	0	22.035
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Poles	9 LYTHGOE, BECCA	0	22.489
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Poles	8 MENDEL, EMILEE	0	22.747
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Poles	7 MCKENNEY, MALARY	0	22.931
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Poles	6 SELLECK, OLIVIA	0	22.942
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Poles	5 STRAND, SHELBY	0	23.43
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Poles	4 ZOMER, CIERRA	0	24.104
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Poles	3 ROEMEN, BAILEE	0	24.231
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Poles	2 WOLLES, BRANDI	0	24.278
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr Girls Poles	1 VIZECKY, KATELYN	0	24.314
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr. Ribbon Roping	10 DONNELLY, PAYTON	0	11.29
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr. Ribbon Roping	9 OLLERICH, BROOKE	0	14.79
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr. Team Roping	10 JANDEL, CHANCE	0	10.37
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr. Team Roping	10 TILSTRA, ISAAC	0	10.37
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr. Team Roping	9 ADAMS, SUTTON	0	25.79
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr. Team Roping	9 ADAMS, CHEYENNE	0	25.79
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr. Team Roping	8 CHRISTIANSEN, JACE	0	29.08
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr. Team Roping	8 HEMMINGSON, KAYLA	0	29.08
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr. Team Roping	7 PARKER, TUCKER	0	30.36
SOUTHEAST SD	Sr. Team Roping	7 PARKER, CARTER	0	30.36